
Start No: Horse Owner Rider

1 15 Looking Chilli Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender

2 114 L'Ultimo B Hannah Parsons Talia Parsons

3 70 Kaz Brooke Holson Brooke Holson

4 66 Money Van Stal Romano Delilah Osborne Fiona Osborne

5 61 Bubba Charlotte Dalton Ben Dalton

6 26 Lady Sandro LS Helen Philo Helen Philo

7 SPACE

8 16 Chilli's Joker Gemma Stevens Leah Clark

9 8 Legend I Charlotte Emery Evie Neary

10 69 Oliver Brave Isabella Camburn Isabella Camburn

11 115 L'Ultimo B Hannah Parsons Poppy Parsons

12 14 Summer Chilli Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender

Start No: Horse Owner Rider

1 87 PACINO TROPICS Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett British Novice

2 69 Oliver Brave Isabella Camburn Isabella Camburn British Novice

3 41 Flo (DGCXV) Jason Mccreight Jason Mccreight Open

4 14 Summer Chilli (SHFLW) Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender British Novice

5 70 Kaz (SXVYW) Brooke Holson Brooke Holson British Novice

6 61 Bubba Charlotte Dalton Ben Dalton British Novice

7 66 Money Van Stal Romano Fiona Osborne Fiona Osborne British Novice

8 8 Legend I Charlotte Emery Evie Neary British Novice

9 26 Lady Sandro LS Helen Philo Helen Philo British Novice

10 16 Chilli's Joker (RDSNA) Gemma Stevens Leah Clark British Novice

11 88 WARRATINA Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley British Novice

12 86 Oakley (HQBDF) Jan Wilkins Jakob Bartlett Open

13 28 Oco'le TN Clare Diamond Clare Diamond British Novice

14 21 Penelope Red Sarah Lobley Ellena Lobley British Novice

15 12 Blonde Ambition III Abbie Fisher Abbie Fisher Open

16 SPACE

17 60 SABER Leesa Long Danielle Padwick Open

18 46 Darco Charlie Nikki Lloyd Crystal Lloyd Open

19 65 Cassius Z II Abigail Groves Abigail Groves Open

20 9 SES Bulgaria Alisha Jordan Alisha Jordan British Novice

21 27 Dromclough Benny Holly OBrien Holly OBrien Open

22 30 Hey There My Delilah Samantha Ainsworth Samantha Ainsworth Open

23 35 Chacco Power Scarlett Worrow Scarlett Worrow British Novice

24 15 Looking Chilli (SUFVP) Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender British Novice

25 42 Balou Du Vol Jason Mccreight Jason Mccreight Open

26 84 SP REGALNESS Brendon Stud And Pennie CornishMorgan Shirley British Novice

27 85 WARRIOR DELIGHT Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett British Novice

SENIOR BS SHOW - CAT 2 - MARCH 23RD 2024 

Class 0 Clear Round Show Jumping  0.85m - 0.90m

Class 1 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open 

FRED ARENA - START TIME 8.30am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

FRED ARENA - START TIME 9.00-9.15am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



Start No: Horse Owner Rider

1 47 lauranella hbz Nikki Lloyd Crystal Lloyd Open

2 105 SES Botswana Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Discovery

3 35 Chacco Power Scarlett Worrow Scarlett Worrow Discovery

4 42 Balou Du Vol Jason Mccreight Jason Mccreight Open

5 30 Hey There My Delilah Samantha Ainsworth Samantha Ainsworth Open

6 65 Cassius Z II Abigail Groves Abigail Groves Open

7 9 SES Bulgaria Alisha Jordan Alisha Jordan Discovery

8 22 O’bryan Annie Russell Annie Russell Discovery

9 50 Billy castle Katie Hale Katie Hale Discovery

10 11 James Bond de muse Caroline Xuereb Caroline Xuereb Discovery

11 92 Z7 Leela Team Z7 Team Z7 Sydney Maynard Discovery

12 93 Z7 Merrylegs Team Z7 Team Z7 Liam Hayes Discovery

13 104 Tip top quality Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Discovery

14 102 Rex Matthew Pike Jack Reid Discovery

15 71 Fantine Brooke Holson Brooke Holson Open

16 SPACE

17 52 Kharthago van orchids Charlotte Visser Charlotte Visser Discovery

18 90 CARISTO VDL Tracy Priest Chloe Dawson Open

19 83 ROSARIS KERFUFFLE Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Discovery

20 27 Dromclough Benny Holly OBrien Holly OBrien Discovery

21 43 Venus’s Starlett Ian Domaille Joao Charlesworth Discovery

22 63 Blue Coyne Darcy Baillie Darcy Baillie Discovery

23 7 Moonlight Sparkle II Olivia Carroll Olivia Carroll Discovery

24 24 Chaccora fleur Lesa Russell Lesa Russell Open

25 1 Alimo's Escape Z Karen Brouder Danielle Johns Discovery

26 36 QUISTRONG JVH Scarlett Worrow Scarlett Worrow Open

27 103 Unbelievable HD Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Discovery

Class 2-  Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 10.40AM 
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



Start No: Horse Owner Rider

1 95 Chevy ZG Z Breen Equestrian Ltd Breen Equestrian LtdKatie Speller

2 71 Fantine Brooke Holson Brooke Holson

3 53 Forever w Charlotte Visser Charlotte Visser

4 7 Moonlight Sparkle II Olivia Carroll Olivia Carroll

5 40 Landert T Felicity Sievwright Felicity Sievwright

6 23 Bendro Lesa Russell Annie Russell

7 11 James Bond de muse Caroline Xuereb Caroline Xuereb

8 39 Gladiatore peri Medici Catherine De Souza Catherine De Souza

9 112 Kamika VD Vosberg Matthew Pike Leesa Long

10 113 Gucci Noble Hannah Wright Hannah Wright

11 SPACE

12 56 What a Kaschin K Judi Piper-Dadswell India Piper Dadswell

13 94 Mint Velvet Breen Equestrian Ltd Breen Equestrian LtdKatie Speller

14 76 IRISH WARRIOR Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley

15 18 Latseycopple Candy Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender

16 68 Hejo Maria Green Maria Green

17 32 Balgaddy Blue Blythe Britton Blythe Britton

18 51 Billy Zermatt Vicky Foster Bels Foster

19 10 Quentino D Sophie Brise Sophie Brise

20 6 RS MY SINA VD KALEVALLEI Sorcha Gamble Sorcha Gamble

21 54 Classic top play boy Marcus Gorman Marcus Gorman

22 96 Brian (IYSEV) The B.E. Stud Katie Speller

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 12PM 

Class 3 SJ 1.05m Open  

Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



Start No: Horse Owner Rider

1 99 Billy Mombasa Breen Equestrian Ltd Breen Equestrian LtdKatie Speller Newcomers

2 77 WARRIOR'S LUCKY LADY Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Open

3 54 Classic top play boy Marcus Gorman Marcus Gorman Newcomers

4 107 Vangelis s Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers

5 106 Breens pure boy Matthew Pike Jack Reid Newcomers

6 101 Livera L Hayley Jennings Hayley Jennings Newcomers

7 43 Venus’s Starlett Ian Domaille Joao Charlesworth Newcomers

8 32 Balgaddy Blue Blythe Britton Blythe Britton Open

9 25 Chaccora fleur Lesa Russell Annie Russell Newcomers

10 68 Hejo Maria Green Maria Green Newcomers

11 64 Arturito G Darcy Baillie Darcy Baillie Open

12 51 Billy Zermatt Vicky Foster Bels Foster Newcomers

13 18 Latseycopple Candy Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender Newcomers

14 6 RS MY SINA VD KALEVALLEI Sorcha Gamble Sorcha Gamble Newcomers

15 1 Alimo's Escape Z Karen Brouder Danielle Johns Newcomers

16 10 Quentino D Sophie Brise Sophie Brise Newcomers

17 SPACE

18 117 Missy Queen Bee Charly Clothier Charly Clothier Newcomers

19 98 BE Cassiopeia The B.E. Stud Katie Speller Newcomers

20 89 JB LA VIDA LOCA Jakob Bartlett Jakob Bartlett Newcomers

21 80 REGAL CARETINO Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Newcomers

22 45 Challenger 111 Colin Ford Emma Hinkley Open

23 34 KYRIA II Grace Dunkley Grace Dunkley Newcomers

24 20 Noble Endeavour Katherine Payne Hugo Payne Newcomers

25 55 Sannanvalley Classic Judi Piper-Dadswell Laura Gaukroger Newcomers

26 56 What a Kaschin K Judi Piper-Dadswell India Piper Dadswell Open

27 13 Harmony Tropics Gemma Blackmur Gemma Blackmur Open

28 109 Chucca Jack Reid Jack Reid Newcomers

29 108 Tandem time Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers

30 100 Nemo Hayley Jennings Hayley Jennings Newcomers

31 44 Nomad I Joao Charlesworth Joao Charlesworth Newcomers

32 33 Go Fly Sue Somner Blythe Britton Newcomers

33 22 O’bryan Annie Russell Annie Russell Newcomers

34 19 RSH Monbeg Marshall Pru Dawes Gemma Stevens Newcomers

35 62 Resident Van Het Nederveld Joanna Milton Taryn Cole Newcomers

36 79 KLARIS RIDE ON Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Open

37 97 BE Valencia The B.E. Stud Katie Speller Newcomers

Class 4 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 1.10PM 
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



Start No: Horse Owner Rider

1 19 RSH Monbeg Marshall Pru Dawes Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

2 49 REBORNE. DE ROYAL HORSE Lucy Bond Elysia Heagren-Bond Foxhunter

3 73 Hip Girl Steve Gilbertson Lucy Gilbertson Open

4 108 Tandem time Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

5 38 Full Monty Lulu James Lulu James Foxhunter

6 62 Resident Van Het Nederveld Joanna Milton Taryn Cole Foxhunter

7 82 REGAL WARRATINO Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Foxhunter

8 81 ASHENT GO BALLISTIC Brendon Stud Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

9 55 Sannanvalley Classic Judi Piper-Dadswell Laura Gaukroger Foxhunter

10 13 Harmony Tropics Gemma Blackmur Gemma Blackmur Open

11 SPACE

12 33 Go Fly Sue Somner Blythe Britton Foxhunter

13 109 Chucca Jack Reid Jack Reid Foxhunter

14 116` Popcorn II Marie-Pauline Otzen Marie Pauline-Otzen Open

15 67 Alvescot Innovation Issie Porter Issie Porter Foxhunter

16 91 Frank Flash Louise Barr Oliver Barr Open

17 29 Billy Buffy Genevieve Morris Cally Rees Foxhunter

18 31 Millfield Lyric Abi Denton Evie Denton Open

19 17 Chilli King Gemma Stevens Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

20 5 Kamelia LH Amanda Boyd Amanda Boyd Foxhunter

21 2 Coolnorran Cooley Pru Dawes Pru Dawes Foxhunter

22 48 MARCOLANN Lucy Bond Elysia Heagren-Bond Open

23 72 JFH Rockadoon Steve Gilbertson Lucy Gilbertson Foxhunter

24 74 SUSSEX CARETINO Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Open

25 110 Bingo 55 Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

26 37 Warriors Maestro Lulu James Lulu James Foxhunter

27 78 KLENT SPOT ON Brendon Stud Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

Start No: Horse Owner Rider

1 48 MARCOLANN Lucy Bond Elysia Heagren-Bond 1.30m

2 4 Monbeg Hendricks Pru Dawes Pru Dawes 1.30m

3 58 Magano van de pertsjeshoeveKate Ward Kate Ward 1.30m

4 57 Okehurst Abbervail Judi Piper-Dadswell India Piper Dadswell 1.30m

5 31 Millfield Lyric Abi Denton Evie Denton 1.30m

6 SPACE

7 17 Chilli King Gemma Stevens Gemma Stevens 1.30m

8 5 Kamelia LH Amanda Boyd Amanda Boyd 1.30m

9 111 Calcord II Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean 1.30m

10 49 REBORNE. DE ROYAL HORSE Lucy Bond Elysia Heagren-Bond 1.30m

11 3 Cooley Legaland Pru Dawes Pru Dawes 1.30m

HEIGHT CHANGE

12 59 Geronimo TN Kate Ward Kate Ward 1.40m

13 57 Okehurst Abbervail Judi Piper-Dadswell India Piper Dadswell 1.40m H/C

Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 4.15PM 
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

Class 6 SJ National 1.30m/1.40m Open Handicap  

Class 5 SJ Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 2.50PM 


